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Saturday, January 10th

Cameron High School-Contact James Henderson at jhenderson@cameronisd.net

Thursday, January 15th

Florence 1A thru 3A teams ONLY - Contact Jack Barber at jbarber@florenceisd.net

Saturday, January 17th

Academy High School Contact Paul Williams

Thursday, January 22nd

Lampasas - Contact Brian Emerson at emersonb@lampasas.k12.tx.us

Saturday, January 24th

Belton - Contact Levi Steele at levi.steele@bisd.net

Moody - Contact Jason Hill or Kevin Chase at jason_hill@moodyisd.org or kevin_chase@moodyisd.org

Georgetown High School-Contact at bonda@georgetownisd.org

Thursday, January 29th

Saturday, January 31st

Elgin - Contact Christ Mueller at cmueller@elginisd.net

Copperas Cove High School  

Friday, February 6th

Lago Vista - Contact Rusty Bookout at rusty_bookout@lagovista.txed.net

Saturday, February 7th

San Marcos - Contact Nathan Langford at nathan.langford@smcisd.net

Saturday, February 14th

Georgetown East View - Contact Brad Gunn at gunnb@georgetownisd.org

Saturday, February 28th
Del Valle BOYS ONLY – 
Contact Jeffrey Ramirez a 
jeffrey.ramirez@del-valle.k12.tx.us 




